
55亀岡選手権　全記録　個人

種別 性  種目名 予決 順位 記録　 風 備考 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名  所属 他府県
一般 男子 100m 決 1 10"85 -0.6 1 3 504 山口　享郎 スターヒルズ 大阪
一般 男子 100m 決 2 10"98 -0.6 1 4 2781 坂本　新ノ助 亀岡高
一般 男子 100m 決 3 11"00 -0.6 1 5 514 犬走　淳人 スターヒルズ 大阪
一般 男子 100m 決 4 11"13 -0.6 1 6 2303 谷口　雄紀 京産大AC
一般 男子 100m 決 5 11"24 -0.6 1 1 2249 國村　和音 立命館同好会
一般 男子 100m 決 6 11"30 -0.6 1 7 2097 西村　優空 環太平洋大
一般 男子 100m 決 7 11"74 -0.6 1 2 375 兵庫　  顕 SD 大阪
一般 男子 100m 決 欠 1 8 1003 長澤　  亮 NEXUS-AC 大阪
一般 男子 100m 予 1 10"89 +0.5 1 6 2781 坂本　新ノ助 亀岡高
一般 男子 100m 予 2 10"92 +0.5 1 5 504 山口　享郎 スターヒルズ 大阪
一般 男子 100m 予 3 11"00 +0.5 1 7 514 犬走　淳人 スターヒルズ 大阪
一般 男子 100m 予 1 11"08 -1.1 3 4 2303 谷口　雄紀 京産大AC
一般 男子 100m 予 4 11"16 +0.5 1 3 1003 長澤　  亮 NEXUS-AC 大阪
一般 男子 100m 予 5 11"17 +0.5 1 4 2097 西村　優空 環太平洋大
一般 男子 100m 予 2 11"21 -1.1 3 8 375 兵庫　  顕 SD 大阪
一般 男子 100m 予 3 11"22 -1.1 3 3 2249 國村　和音 立命館同好会
一般 男子 100m 予 1 11"23 +0.8 2 4 1638 藤本　真吾 佛教大
一般 男子 100m 予 1 11"27 -0.2 4 5 2150 村上　眞生 Gloria
一般 男子 100m 予 2 11"28 +0.8 2 1 2501 室原　隆人 同陸同好会
一般 男子 100m 予 2 11"28 -0.2 4 8 1037 岡　  将太 YAMATO TC 奈良
一般 男子 100m 予 3 11"35 +0.8 2 7 933 山下　椋生 天理大
一般 男子 100m 予 6 11"36 +0.5 1 2 2148 東川　滉希 Gloria
一般 男子 100m 予 4 11"39 +0.8 2 6 2780 酒井　大優 亀岡高
一般 男子 100m 予 7 11"40 +0.5 1 8 1016 喜田　展矢 NEXUS-AC 大阪
一般 男子 100m 予 5 11"42 +0.8 2 3 7001 小路　勇太 明国クラブ
一般 男子 100m 予 6 11"43 +0.8 2 5 1013 林　  大地 NEXUS-AC 大阪
一般 男子 100m 予 4 11"50 -1.1 3 2 2790 清水　  岳 亀岡高
一般 男子 100m 予 5 11"51 -1.1 3 6 2509 井手　俊吾 同陸同好会
一般 男子 100m 予 6 11"51 -1.1 3 7 172 麻田　侑志 立命館同好会 滋賀
一般 男子 100m 予 1 11"57 -0.5 6 3 7665 仲里　真悟 亀岡AC
一般 男子 100m 予 7 11"57 -1.1 3 1 1021 蘆田　京平 京都陸協
一般 男子 100m 予 3 11"58 -0.2 4 1 2171 寺下　健治 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
一般 男子 100m 予 7 11"80 +0.8 2 8 2682 清水　結太 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
一般 男子 100m 予 1 11"81 -0.2 7 6 2796 古畑　彪我 亀岡高
一般 男子 100m 予 4 11"84 -0.2 4 4 1221 田村　優介 奈良陸協 奈良
一般 男子 100m 予 2 11"90 -0.2 7 2 2946 矢野　郁斗 園部高
一般 男子 100m 予 2 11"95 -0.5 6 5 2338 梅本　健太 大阪マスターズ 大阪
一般 男子 100m 予 1 11"96 -1.2 5 3 4002 並河  　賢 京都陸協
一般 男子 100m 予 2 11"96 -1.2 5 5 3393 小西　一向 筑大同 茨城
一般 男子 100m 予 3 12"05 -1.2 5 6 2826 赤坂　泰一 南丹高
一般 男子 100m 予 3 12"10 -0.2 7 4 2794 尾江　夏翔 亀岡高
一般 男子 100m 予 3 12"34 -0.5 6 8 2944 大槻　歩夢 園部高
一般 男子 100m 予 4 12"36 -1.2 5 4 1644 岡本　啓志 佛教大
一般 男子 100m 予 4 12"37 -0.5 6 2 2793 城臺　与一 亀岡高
一般 男子 100m 予 4 12"37 -0.2 7 8 2945 竹中　碧来 園部高
一般 男子 100m 予 5 12"39 -1.2 5 8 6576 中島　太郎 赤兎馬AC
一般 男子 100m 予 6 12"40 -1.2 5 2 2305 中島　俊博 京産大AC
一般 男子 100m 予 5 12"41 -0.5 6 6 1038 宮崎  　翔 YAMATO TC 奈良
一般 男子 100m 予 7 12"56 -1.2 5 1 2304 金子　  暁 京産大AC
一般 男子 100m 予 8 12"77 -1.2 5 7 1035 瀨古　優太 京都陸協
一般 男子 100m 予 6 12"86 -0.5 6 1 268 西田　錬哉 福井高 大阪
一般 男子 100m 予 5 13"06 -0.2 7 5 269 岡田　健太 福井高 大阪
一般 男子 100m 予 6 13"25 -0.2 7 1 2786 越智　陸斗 亀岡高
一般 男子 100m 予 7 13"27 -0.2 7 3 2343 宮田  晋吾 大阪マスターズ 大阪
一般 男子 100m 予 欠 1 1 1007 伊藤　慎悟 NEXUS-AC 大阪
一般 男子 100m 予 欠 2 2 1501 中西　  遼 明国医大
一般 男子 100m 予 欠 3 5 2943 佐藤　大武 園部高
一般 男子 100m 予 欠 4 2 6571 丸尾　章弘 赤兎馬AC
一般 男子 100m 予 欠 4 3 2163 田中　宏樹 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
一般 男子 100m 予 欠 4 6 1639 齋藤　  拳 佛教大 和歌山
一般 男子 100m 予 欠 4 7 2167 岡本　直也 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
一般 男子 100m 予 欠 6 4 2035 嵯峨　  岳 SFIDA
一般 男子 100m 予 欠 6 7 2795 服部  　空 亀岡高
一般 男子 100m 予 欠 7 7 2535 吉村　青空 佛教大

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ



55亀岡選手権　全記録　個人

種別 性  種目名 予決 順位 記録　 風 備考 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名  所属 他府県ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ
一般 男子 200m 決 1 22"01 +0.6 1 2771 松田　優希 亀岡高
一般 男子 200m 決 2 22"49 +0.6 1 2781 坂本　新ノ助 亀岡高
一般 男子 200m 決 3 22"57 -1.2 1 2303 谷口　雄紀 京産大AC
一般 男子 200m 決 4 22"65 -1.2 1 2501 室原　隆人 同陸同好会
一般 男子 200m 決 5 22"93 +0.6 1 2148 東川　滉希 Gloria
一般 男子 200m 決 6 23"12 -1.2 1 2783 増田　雄一郎 亀岡高
一般 男子 200m 決 7 23"22 +0.6 1 2249 國村　和音 立命館同好会
一般 男子 200m 決 8 23"63 -1.1 1 2791 丸山  　真 亀岡高
一般 男子 200m 予 1 22"01 +0.6 1 6 2771 松田　優希 亀岡高
一般 男子 200m 予 2 22"49 +0.6 1 3 2781 坂本　新ノ助 亀岡高
一般 男子 200m 予 1 22"57 -1.2 2 5 2303 谷口　雄紀 京産大AC
一般 男子 200m 予 2 22"65 -1.2 2 4 2501 室原　隆人 同陸同好会
一般 男子 200m 予 3 22"93 +0.6 1 2 2148 東川　滉希 Gloria
一般 男子 200m 予 3 23"12 -1.2 2 7 2783 増田　雄一郎 亀岡高
一般 男子 200m 予 4 23"22 +0.6 1 8 2249 國村　和音 立命館同好会
一般 男子 200m 予 1 23"63 -1.1 3 5 2791 丸山  　真 亀岡高
一般 男子 200m 予 4 23"64 -1.2 2 3 2509 井手　俊吾 同陸同好会
一般 男子 200m 予 5 23"97 -1.2 2 1 2782 原　優太郎 亀岡高
一般 男子 200m 予 5 24"29 +0.6 1 5 2097 西村　優空 環太平洋大
一般 男子 200m 予 2 24"35 -1.1 3 6 1038 宮崎　  翔 YAMATO TC 奈良
一般 男子 200m 予 3 24"39 -1.1 3 7 2946 矢野　郁斗 園部高
一般 男子 200m 予 4 26"56 -1.1 3 2 236 池野　昌弘 鳩印 兵庫
一般 男子 200m 予 5 27"08 -1.1 3 8 2343 宮田  晋吾 大阪マスターズ 大阪
一般 男子 200m 予 失 3 4 2338 梅本　健太 大阪マスターズ 大阪
一般 男子 200m 予 欠 1 1 1221 田村　優介 奈良陸協 奈良
一般 男子 200m 予 欠 1 4 1003 長澤  　亮 NEXUS-AC 大阪
一般 男子 200m 予 欠 1 7 1013 林  　大地 NEXUS-AC 大阪
一般 男子 200m 予 欠 2 2 1501 中西　  遼 明国医大
一般 男子 200m 予 欠 2 6 1132 川口　将希 京都陸協
一般 男子 200m 予 欠 2 8 7665 仲里　真悟 亀岡AC
一般 男子 200m 予 欠 3 1 2535 吉村　青空 佛教大
一般 男子 200m 予 欠 3 3 4002 並河　  賢 京都陸協
一般 男子 400m 決 1 49"80 1 5 2153 森  　知幸 Gloria
一般 男子 400m 決 2 50"20 1 4 1421 長内　  智 IMAGICA Lab. 千葉
一般 男子 400m 決 3 53"60 1 7 1078 山本　康平 和歌山陸協 和歌山
一般 男子 400m 決 4 53"81 1 3 1035 瀨古　優太 京都陸協
一般 男子 400m 決 5 57"15 1 6 172 麻田　侑志 立命館同好会 滋賀
一般 男子 800m 決 1 1'56"39 新 1 5 1007 淺田　明道 京都陸協
一般 男子 800m 決 2 2'06"92 1 4 7309 梶巻　勇太 Ｐ－ｍａｎ
一般 男子 800m 決 3 2'12"93 1 6 9325 川熊  　悟 愛知陸協 愛知
一般 男子 800m 決 4 2'15"09 1 3 7302 大倉　直也 Ｐ－ｍａｎ
一般 男子 1500m 決 1 4'44"82 1 1 1171 農添　光陽 Ｐ－ｍａｎ
一般 男子 1500m 決 2 4'44"83 1 4 2829 塩貝　颯斗 南丹高
一般 男子 1500m 決 3 4'57"88 1 3 4005 森田　康博 京都マスターズ
一般 男子 1500m 決 欠 1 2 1173 橋本　健吾 京都陸協
一般 男子 5000m 決 1 17'30"25 1 1 7808 中井　芳聡 Ｐ－ｍａｎ
一般 男子 5000m 決 2 20'21"44 1 2 1046 田辺　俊英 京都マスターズ
一般 男子 110mH(1.067_9.14) 決 1 15"49 -1.2 1 5 2150 村上　眞生 Gloria
一般 男子 走高跳 決 1
一般 男子 走幅跳 決 1 6m85 +2.8 1 10 7703 西澤　明生 メディカルアート
一般 男子 走幅跳 決 2 6m72 -1.0 1 9 2375 巻埜　壱朗 関西大
一般 男子 走幅跳 決 3 6m32 +1.2 1 6 3393 小西　一向 筑大同 茨城
一般 男子 走幅跳 決 4 6m28 +1.4 1 8 7666 藤原　龍来 亀岡AC
一般 男子 走幅跳 決 5 5m75 +0.7 1 4 2785 塩貝　凌空 亀岡高
一般 男子 走幅跳 決 6 5m52 +0.8 1 3 267 藤島　瑛琉 福井高 大阪
一般 男子 走幅跳 決 7 5m29 +1.0 1 1 2945 竹中　碧来 園部高
一般 男子 走幅跳 決 8 4m87 +1.1 1 2 236 池野　昌弘 鳩印 兵庫
一般 男子 走幅跳 決 欠 1 5 2792 北村　一真 亀岡高
一般 男子 走幅跳 決 欠 1 7 7001 小路　勇太 明国クラブ
一般 男子 走幅跳 決 6m71 -0.1 公 1 7703 西澤　明生 メディカルアート
一般 男子 三段跳 決 4 11m44 +1.1 1 1 7551 山添　雅人 亀陵陸友会
一般 男子 三段跳 決 3 11m74 +1.2 1 2 1079 山脇　宗太郎 立命館同好会
一般 男子 三段跳 決 2 13m07 +0.4 1 3 2784 中野　泰成 亀岡高
一般 男子 三段跳 決 1 13m08 +1.6 1 4 2172 藤谷　俊太郎 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
一般 男子 砲丸投(7.260kg) 決 1 9m87 1 1 7666 藤原　龍来 亀岡AC
一般 男子 砲丸投(7.260kg) 決 2 9m54 1 2 7664 寸田　哲也 亀岡AC
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一般 女子 100m 決 1 12"73 -0.8 1 4 108 白金　愛沙海 園田女子
一般 女子 100m 決 2 13"78 -0.8 1 7 6607 茨木　麻央 亀岡高
一般 女子 100m 決 3 13"86 -0.8 1 3 5529 小塚　美弥 途中ヶ丘クラブ
一般 女子 100m 決 4 15"03 -0.8 1 8 6605 田中　咲良 亀岡高
一般 女子 100m 決 5 15"25 -0.8 1 2 2164 佐藤　  望 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
一般 女子 100m 決 欠 1 5 5332 丸尾　陽咲 青学大
一般 女子 100m 決 欠 1 6 6604 大前　志織 亀岡高
一般 女子 200m 決 欠 1 4 5332 丸尾　陽咲 青学大
一般 女子 200m 決 欠 1 5 143 手嶋　三夏 福井高
一般 女子 800m 決 1 2'40"00 1 13 1022 中嶋    環 京都陸協
一般 女子 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 決 1 19"51 -0.2 1 5 6603 高橋　彩奈 亀岡高
一般 女子 走高跳 決 1
一般 女子 走幅跳 決 1 5m52 +0.4 1 214 多胡　和泉 武庫川女子大
一般 女子 走幅跳 決 2 4m54 +2.0 1 5529 小塚　美弥 途中ヶ丘クラブ
一般 女子 走幅跳 決 2 4m54 +2.0 1 1 5529 小塚　美弥 途中ヶ丘クラブ
一般 女子 走幅跳 決 1 5m52 +0.4 1 2 214 多胡　和泉 武庫川女子大



55亀岡選手権　全記録　個人

種別 性  種目名 予決 順位 記録　 風 備考 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名  所属 他府県ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ
中学 男子 100m 決 1 11"38 -0.1 1 5 225 - 10 仲里　佑大 詳徳中
中学 男子 100m 決 2 11"77 -0.1 1 3 214 - 9 田島　侑真 東輝中
中学 男子 100m 決 3 12"01 -0.1 1 6 222 - 12 今西　悠人 大成中
中学 男子 100m 決 4 12"27 -0.1 1 7 222 - 21 古村　陽都 大成中
中学 男子 100m 決 5 12"36 -0.1 1 2 123 - 11 酒井　昊晏 南桑中
中学 男子 100m 決 6 12"37 -0.1 1 1 121 - 4 住　　拓泉 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 決 7 12"38 -0.1 1 8 222 - 14 藤原　壮太 大成中
中学 男子 100m 決 欠 1 4 222 - 19 市原　光翔 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 1 11"54 -0.6 1 5 225 - 10 仲里　佑大 詳徳中
中学 男子 100m 予 2 11"93 -0.6 1 4 214 - 9 田島　侑真 東輝中
中学 男子 100m 予 3 12"09 -0.6 1 2 222 - 12 今西　悠人 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 4 12"24 -0.6 1 7 222 - 19 市原　光翔 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 1 12"35 -0.8 2 8 222 - 14 藤原　壮太 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 2 12"39 -0.8 2 4 222 - 21 古村　陽都 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 3 12"53 -0.8 2 5 121 - 4 住　　拓泉 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 5 12"61 -0.6 1 1 123 - 11 酒井　昊晏 南桑中
中学 男子 100m 予 4 12"67 -0.8 2 6 222 - 25 森　  大獅 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 1 12"77 -0.7 3 8 222 - 13 鬼木　大凱 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 5 12"78 -0.8 2 3 125 - 4 出野　湊都 亀岡川東
中学 男子 100m 予 2 12"89 -0.7 3 5 222 - 15 廣谷　煌樹 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 1 12"90 +0.4 4 8 121 - 3 久保　陽飛 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 3 12"90 -0.7 3 7 124 - 44 丸山　友陽 育親中
中学 男子 100m 予 6 12"90 -0.8 2 2 222 - 33 伊藤　蒼馬 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 7 12"97 -0.8 2 1 214 - 25 蘆田　蒼空 東輝中
中学 男子 100m 予 8 12"97 -0.8 2 7 225 - 7 出藏　遼大 詳徳中
中学 男子 100m 予 2 13"06 +0.4 4 5 121 - 22 表田　憲浩 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 4 13"07 -0.7 3 3 225 - 4 折本　想介 詳徳中
中学 男子 100m 予 5 13"13 -0.7 3 1 121 - 13 上田　隼大 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 6 13"21 -0.7 3 6 121 - 24 福知　亮斗 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 3 13"27 +0.4 4 7 222 - 17 北村　奏人 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 1 13"28 +0.2 5 3 121 - 21 長岡　翔太 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 7 13"36 -0.7 3 2 123 - 2 高野　航太郎 南桑中
中学 男子 100m 予 4 13"40 +0.4 4 6 214 - 29 邊本　　煌 東輝中
中学 男子 100m 予 1 13"53 -1.1 6 4 222 - 34 八木　優和 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 2 13"62 +0.2 5 8 222 - 23 渡邉　憂希 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 5 13"64 +0.4 4 2 214 - 56 楮佐古　蒼太 東輝中
中学 男子 100m 予 2 13"66 -1.1 6 5 214 - 24 石村　圭聖 東輝中
中学 男子 100m 予 6 13"83 +0.4 4 4 214 - 27 岩崎　有真 東輝中
中学 男子 100m 予 3 13"90 +0.2 5 5 214 - 54 木曽　八雲 東輝中
中学 男子 100m 予 4 13"96 +0.2 5 4 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 7 14"08 +0.4 4 3 121 - 8 松本　琥斗 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 1 14"12 -2.4 8 6 121 - 5 石橋　蒼生 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 5 14"12 +0.2 5 2 225 - 25 中居　優斗 詳徳中
中学 男子 100m 予 6 14"13 +0.2 5 7 121 - 16 笠井　泰芽 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 3 14"18 -1.1 6 2 222 - 5 中川　裕友 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 4 14"19 -1.1 6 3 121 - 18 北野　恭介 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 1 14"20 -1.5 7 2 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 2 14"32 -1.5 7 4 222 - 2 望月　千宏 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 2 14"34 -2.4 8 4 121 - 30 仲島　亮介 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 5 14"49 -1.1 6 7 121 - 14 荻野　惺也 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 6 14"74 -1.1 6 8 214 - 55 山根　晄太郎 東輝中
中学 男子 100m 予 3 14"89 -1.5 7 5 225 - 21 荒川　陽智 詳徳中
中学 男子 100m 予 7 14"96 -1.1 6 6 222 - 3 神島　啓太 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 4 15"01 -1.5 7 8 222 - 5 中谷　奏汰 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 5 15"42 -1.5 7 7 225 - 23 長田　哲真 詳徳中
中学 男子 100m 予 3 15"68 -2.4 8 2 125 - 6 廣瀨　冬馬 亀岡川東
中学 男子 100m 予 4 15"87 -2.4 8 8 214 - 22 重野　悠真 東輝中
中学 男子 100m 予 5 15"95 -2.4 8 3 222 - 6 藤原　虎太郎 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 6 16"45 -2.4 8 5 225 - 13 加藤　稚晴 詳徳中
中学 男子 100m 予 6 16"77 -1.5 7 6 222 - 4 谷口　和真 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 7 17"13 -2.4 8 7 222 - 7 谷　  太晴 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 欠 1 3 121 - 2 岡本　晴河 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 欠 1 6 121 - 19 湯浅　友翔 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 欠 1 8 121 - 23 川井　煌平 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 欠 3 4 121 - 20 齋藤　　匠 亀岡中
中学 男子 100m 予 欠 5 6 222 - 30 野田　  新 大成中
中学 男子 100m 予 欠 7 3 214 - 21 工藤　慧大 東輝中
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中学 男子 200m 決 1 23"34  0.0 1 225 - 6 寸田　蓮人 詳徳中
中学 男子 200m 決 2 24"47  0.0 1 214 - 15 酒井　大地 東輝中
中学 男子 200m 決 3 25"46 -0.8 1 222 - 19 市原　光翔 大成中
中学 男子 200m 決 4 25"93 -0.8 1 125 - 4 出野　湊都 亀岡川東
中学 男子 200m 決 5 25"98  0.0 1 121 - 6 岡本　佳樹 亀岡中
中学 男子 200m 決 6 26"35 -0.8 1 222 - 20 福嶋　航介 大成中
中学 男子 200m 決 7 26"51 -0.5 1 214 - 25 蘆田　蒼空 東輝中
中学 男子 200m 決 8 26"99 -0.8 1 222 - 25 森　  大獅 大成中
中学 男子 200m 予 1 23"34  0.0 1 5 225 - 6 寸田　蓮人 詳徳中
中学 男子 200m 予 2 24"47  0.0 1 6 214 - 15 酒井　大地 東輝中
中学 男子 200m 予 1 25"46 -0.8 2 2 222 - 19 市原　光翔 大成中
中学 男子 200m 予 1 25"93 -0.8 3 4 125 - 4 出野　湊都 亀岡川東
中学 男子 200m 予 3 25"98  0.0 1 7 121 - 6 岡本　佳樹 亀岡中
中学 男子 200m 予 2 26"35 -0.8 2 3 222 - 20 福嶋　航介 大成中
中学 男子 200m 予 1 26"51 -0.5 4 8 214 - 25 蘆田　蒼空 東輝中
中学 男子 200m 予 3 26"99 -0.8 2 6 222 - 25 森　  大獅 大成中
中学 男子 200m 予 4 27"51 -0.8 2 7 222 - 17 北村　奏人 大成中
中学 男子 200m 予 2 27"55 -0.8 3 5 121 - 1 明田　晴雅 亀岡中
中学 男子 200m 予 5 27"55 -0.8 2 4 222 - 15 廣谷　煌樹 大成中
中学 男子 200m 予 3 28"36 -0.8 3 3 222 - 23 渡邉　憂希 大成中
中学 男子 200m 予 2 28"38 -0.5 4 5 222 - 34 八木　優和 大成中
中学 男子 200m 予 6 28"62 -0.8 2 8 214 - 29 邊本　　煌 東輝中
中学 男子 200m 予 3 29"04 -0.5 4 4 214 - 27 岩崎　有真 東輝中
中学 男子 200m 予 4 29"26 -0.5 4 7 222 - 5 中川　裕友 大成中
中学 男子 200m 予 4 30"34 -0.8 3 7 121 - 18 北野　恭介 亀岡中
中学 男子 200m 予 5 30"83 -0.5 4 6 222 - 3 神島　啓太 大成中
中学 男子 200m 予 5 31"13 -0.8 3 8 214 - 55 山根　晄太郎 東輝中
中学 男子 200m 予 6 38"18 -0.5 4 3 222 - 4 谷口　和真 大成中
中学 男子 200m 予 欠 1 2 222 - 12 今西　悠人 大成中
中学 男子 200m 予 欠 1 3 121 - 23 川井　煌平 亀岡中
中学 男子 200m 予 欠 1 4 121 - 19 湯浅　友翔 亀岡中
中学 男子 200m 予 欠 1 8 121 - 20 齋藤　　匠 亀岡中
中学 男子 200m 予 欠 2 5 121 - 4 住　　拓泉 亀岡中
中学 男子 200m 予 欠 3 6 214 - 9 田島　侑真 東輝中
中学 男子 800m 決 1 2'08"21 1 222 - 29 湯浅　紘翔 大成中
中学 男子 800m 決 2 2'13"16 1 121 - 18 荻野　隼人 亀岡中
中学 男子 800m 決 3 2'16"38 1 214 - 1 遠藤　幸至朗 東輝中
中学 男子 800m 決 4 2'21"26 1 214 - 23 十川　直人 東輝中
中学 男子 800m 決 5 2'21"48 1 222 - 11 大内田　晃聖 大成中
中学 男子 800m 決 6 2'27"41 1 222 - 36 建部　暁哉 大成中
中学 男子 800m 決 7 2'28"42 1 222 - 22 栗田  　葵 大成中
中学 男子 800m 決 8 2'28"71 1 121 - 27 湯浅　優真 亀岡中
中学 男子 800m 予 1 2'08"21 1 4 222 - 29 湯浅　紘翔 大成中
中学 男子 800m 予 2 2'13"16 1 1 121 - 18 荻野　隼人 亀岡中
中学 男子 800m 予 3 2'16"38 1 11 214 - 1 遠藤　幸至朗 東輝中
中学 男子 800m 予 1 2'21"26 2 12 214 - 23 十川　直人 東輝中
中学 男子 800m 予 4 2'21"48 1 5 222 - 11 大内田　晃聖 大成中
中学 男子 800m 予 5 2'27"41 1 7 222 - 36 建部　暁哉 大成中
中学 男子 800m 予 2 2'28"42 2 1 222 - 22 栗田  　葵 大成中
中学 男子 800m 予 6 2'28"71 1 12 121 - 27 湯浅　優真 亀岡中
中学 男子 800m 予 3 2'30"53 2 2 214 - 26 井上　武勇 東輝中
中学 男子 800m 予 4 2'33"75 2 10 214 - 52 福知　篤人 東輝中
中学 男子 800m 予 5 2'34"11 2 11 214 - 50 小平　　弦 東輝中
中学 男子 800m 予 7 2'35"91 1 10 222 - 26 黒川　岳聖 大成中
中学 男子 800m 予 6 2'36"05 2 3 124 - 41 鞆岡　諒真 育親中
中学 男子 800m 予 8 2'36"34 1 9 123 - 16 山口　栞汰 南桑中
中学 男子 800m 予 7 2'41"49 2 8 214 - 2 堂本　蓮惺 東輝中
中学 男子 800m 予 8 2'41"81 2 4 214 - 53 池城　武竜 東輝中
中学 男子 800m 予 9 2'42"60 2 5 121 - 15 小長谷　遼太 亀岡中
中学 男子 800m 予 10 3'05"25 2 9 225 - 3 細見　孝介 詳徳中
中学 男子 800m 予 11 3'08"01 2 6 214 - 51 水口　　陸 東輝中
中学 男子 800m 予 欠 1 2 121 - 7 三津　圭翔 亀岡中
中学 男子 800m 予 欠 1 3 214 - 28 長瀨　　礼 東輝中
中学 男子 800m 予 欠 1 6 121 - 1 明田　晴雅 亀岡中
中学 男子 800m 予 欠 1 8 225 - 5 加藤　平馬 詳徳中
中学 男子 800m 予 欠 2 7 123 - 1 上田　海聖 南桑中
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中学 男子 1500m 決 1 4'38"92 1 4 214 - 1 遠藤　幸至朗 東輝中
中学 男子 1500m 決 2 4'47"84 1 1 121 - 18 荻野　隼人 亀岡中
中学 男子 1500m 決 3 4'48"11 1 7 214 - 23 十川　直人 東輝中
中学 男子 1500m 決 4 4'49"16 1 6 222 - 18 安藝　朔也 大成中
中学 男子 1500m 決 5 4'54"06 1 3 125 - 1 小川　翔正 亀岡川東
中学 男子 1500m 決 6 5'02"44 1 5 222 - 27 杉本　大翔 大成中
中学 男子 1500m 決 7 5'09"08 1 8 214 - 2 堂本　蓮惺 東輝中
中学 男子 1500m 決 8 5'14"16 1 9 214 - 50 小平　　弦 東輝中
中学 男子 1500m 決 9 5'14"44 1 11 222 - 24 俣野　誠治 大成中
中学 男子 1500m 決 10 5'14"70 1 10 214 - 52 福知　篤人 東輝中
中学 男子 1500m 決 11 5'16"67 1 13 225 - 9 藤原  　奏 詳徳中
中学 男子 1500m 決 12 5'18"63 1 14 214 - 26 井上　武勇 東輝中
中学 男子 1500m 決 13 5'35"27 1 18 222 - 32 畠中  　歩 大成中
中学 男子 1500m 決 14 5'35"35 1 16 121 - 29 田村　紘之介 亀岡中
中学 男子 1500m 決 15 5'49"22 1 12 222 - 28 松村  　優 大成中
中学 男子 1500m 決 16 5'50"36 1 17 225 - 8 山河　優翔 詳徳中
中学 男子 1500m 決 17 6'36"61 1 19 225 - 3 細見　孝介 詳徳中
中学 男子 1500m 決 18 6'52"72 1 20 225 - 12 綱澤　優空 詳徳中
中学 男子 1500m 決 欠 1 2 121 - 7 三津　圭翔 亀岡中
中学 男子 1500m 決 欠 1 15 123 - 1 上田　海聖 南桑中
中学 男子 3000m 決 1 10'27"23 1 1 121 - 25 谷　　涼太 亀岡中
中学 男子 3000m 決 2 10'29"73 1 2 123 - 14 髙田　真音 南桑中
中学 男子 3000m 決 3 10'48"17 1 3 121 - 10 田村　康太郎 亀岡中
中学 男子 3000m 決 4 11'28"98 1 6 125 - 2 川勝　百希 亀岡川東
中学 男子 3000m 決 5 11'43"46 1 4 123 - 13 關　  創仁 南桑中
中学 男子 3000m 決 6 11'45"60 1 5 123 - 3 堀　　聡太 南桑中
中学 男子 110mU18H(0.914_9.14) 決 1 15"38 -0.2 1 5 225 - 16 野瀬　大翼 詳徳中
中学 男子 走高跳 決 1
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 3m23 +2.0 1 1 214 - 22 重野　悠真 東輝中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 3m86  0.0 1 2 125 - 1 小川　翔正 亀岡川東
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 欠 1 3 225 - 22 貝阿弥　永大 詳徳中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 4m24 +0.9 1 4 125 - 2 川勝　百希 亀岡川東
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 4m28 +1.1 1 5 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 大成中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 3m93 +0.2 1 6 222 - 2 望月　千宏 大成中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 3m45 +2.1 1 7 222 - 6 藤原　虎太郎 大成中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 7 4m41 +0.3 1 8 124 - 43 船坂　兎和 育親中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 3m90 +0.4 1 9 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 大成中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 欠 1 10 225 - 28 眞継　櫂凧 詳徳中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 8 4m38 +1.5 2 1 214 - 59 山内　亮太 東輝中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 3m84 +0.3 2 2 214 - 56 楮佐古　蒼太 東輝中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 4m32 +1.1 2 3 214 - 7 福田　恭佑 東輝中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 欠 2 4 121 - 24 福知　亮斗 亀岡中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 3 5m36 -0.7 2 5 214 - 15 酒井　大地 東輝中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 5 4m84 +0.9 2 6 214 - 24 石村　圭聖 東輝中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 6 4m68 +0.6 2 7 121 - 3 久保　陽飛 亀岡中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 4 5m07 +0.5 2 8 121 - 21 長岡　翔太 亀岡中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 2 5m49 +0.4 2 9 222 - 14 藤原　壮太 大成中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 1 6m10 +0.4 2 10 124 - 37 川勝　功太郎 育親中
中学 男子 走幅跳 決 3m18 -0.2 公 1 222 - 6 藤原　虎太郎 大成中
中学 男子 三段跳 決 3 10m78 +1.3 1 1 222 - 33 伊藤　蒼馬 大成中
中学 男子 三段跳 決 1 11m67 +0.8 1 2 222 - 13 鬼木　大凱 大成中
中学 男子 三段跳 決 2 11m03 -0.1 1 3 222 - 21 古村　陽都 大成中
中学 男子 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 欠 1 1 214 - 57 中嶋　優馬 東輝中
中学 男子 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 6 5m17 1 2 214 - 20 伊内　　健 東輝中
中学 男子 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 5 5m54 1 3 125 - 6 廣瀨　冬馬 亀岡川東
中学 男子 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 7 5m01 1 4 121 - 17 川端　奏輝 亀岡中
中学 男子 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 4 6m79 1 5 121 - 30 仲島　亮介 亀岡中
中学 男子 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 3 7m70 1 6 123 - 12 須田　眞斗 南桑中
中学 男子 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 2 8m73 1 7 123 - 15 並河 　 律 南桑中
中学 男子 砲丸投(5.000kg) 決 1 9m62 1 8 214 - 6 田村　大輔 東輝中



55亀岡選手権　全記録　個人

種別 性  種目名 予決 順位 記録　 風 備考 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名  所属 他府県ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ
中学 女子 100m 決 1 13"69 -0.3 1 3 121 - 54 藤本　みのり 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 決 2 13"88 -0.3 1 5 125 - 26 野々村　結奈 亀岡川東
中学 女子 100m 決 3 14"02 -0.3 1 4 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 大成中
中学 女子 100m 決 4 14"05 -0.3 1 2 121 - 53 西山　樺音 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 決 5 14"06 -0.3 1 6 214 - 3 山名　雪乃 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 決 6 14"11 -0.3 1 8 222 - 28 中嶋　寧音 大成中
中学 女子 100m 決 7 14"15 -0.3 1 7 225 - 6 奥村　日菜 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 決 8 14"19 -0.3 1 1 125 - 4 関　　綾乃 亀岡川東
中学 女子 100m 予 1 13"78 -0.3 1 6 121 - 54 藤本　みのり 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 予 2 13"87 -0.3 1 8 125 - 26 野々村　結奈 亀岡川東
中学 女子 100m 予 3 13"92 -0.3 1 5 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 大成中
中学 女子 100m 予 1 13"98 -1.0 2 4 214 - 3 山名　雪乃 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 4 14"05 -0.3 1 7 222 - 28 中嶋　寧音 大成中
中学 女子 100m 予 5 14"06 -0.3 1 3 225 - 6 奥村　日菜 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 2 14"12 -1.0 2 3 121 - 53 西山　樺音 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 予 1 14"16 -1.1 3 5 125 - 4 関　　綾乃 亀岡川東
中学 女子 100m 予 2 14"19 -1.1 3 2 121 - 52 竹下　咲那 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 予 3 14"20 -1.0 2 5 222 - 25 八木　琴音 大成中
中学 女子 100m 予 3 14"23 -1.1 3 3 225 - 7 髙橋　　暖 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 6 14"54 -0.3 1 2 222 - 24 石川　真名 大成中
中学 女子 100m 予 4 14"60 -1.1 3 7 125 - 3 井上　　樹 亀岡川東
中学 女子 100m 予 5 14"69 -1.1 3 8 225 - 8 今　　遥加 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 6 14"90 -1.1 3 6 225 - 22 藤田　歩果 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 7 14"91 -1.1 3 4 214 - 7 稲荷　優香 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 1 15"00 -2.1 4 5 225 - 23 大西　愛実 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 2 15"00 -2.1 4 4 222 - 27 松井　美陽 大成中
中学 女子 100m 予 3 15"03 -2.1 4 8 121 - 18 横山  心美 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 予 1 15"10 -0.3 5 2 222 - 32 中谷　優美 大成中
中学 女子 100m 予 1 15"20 -1.3 7 7 225 - 13 浅田　咲稀 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 1 15"22 -0.7 6 2 214 - 5 廣瀬　柚葉 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 2 15"22 -0.3 5 4 121 - 11 宇野　祐麻 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 予 2 15"24 -0.7 6 5 225 - 25 保井　朱萊 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 4 15"24 -2.1 4 7 222 - 11 河原林　杏奈 大成中
中学 女子 100m 予 5 15"25 -2.1 4 6 125 - 2 牧澤　歩花 亀岡川東
中学 女子 100m 予 3 15"26 -0.7 6 7 121 - 16 菅原  麻衣 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 予 3 15"33 -0.3 5 5 214 - 45 小林　若那 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 6 15"35 -2.1 4 3 121 - 10 植野　楓子 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 予 2 15"36 -1.3 7 5 225 - 2 林田　夏芽 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 4 15"42 -0.7 6 3 214 - 1 川邉　結愛 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 5 15"51 -0.7 6 6 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 大成中
中学 女子 100m 予 4 15"56 -0.3 5 3 214 - 17 大塚　芽依 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 5 15"68 -0.3 5 6 121 - 48 浅井　菜々恵 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 予 3 15"72 -1.3 7 6 225 - 3 河本　那海 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 6 15"77 -0.3 5 7 214 - 14 白川　美苑 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 4 15"85 -1.3 7 4 225 - 4 巻埜　寿衣 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 1 15"92 -0.2 8 6 225 - 17 妹尾　紗亜弥 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 5 15"92 -1.3 7 8 214 - 6 野原　璃未 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 6 16"15 -1.3 7 3 214 - 11 竹岡　柚季 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 2 16"47 -0.2 8 2 214 - 43 町田　萌鈴 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 7 16"98 -1.3 7 2 225 - 12 中村　穂美 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 3 18"46 -0.2 8 5 121 - 15 塩見　呼春 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 1 1 214 - 15 西村　凛香 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 1 4 121 - 1 磯田　藍里 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 2 2 214 - 47 森田　　零 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 2 6 214 - 41 長野　小春 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 2 7 214 - 12 桂　乃々花 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 2 8 214 - 44 森田　花音 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 4 2 214 - 10 西山　果凛 東輝中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 5 8 125 - 1 畑　　天音 亀岡川東
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 6 4 225 - 20 出藏　瞳空 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 6 8 225 - 19 谷口　結愛 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 8 3 225 - 15 平岩　俐和 詳徳中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 8 4 123 - 10 細谷　美桜 南桑中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 8 7 121 - 50 大谷　優多 亀岡中
中学 女子 100m 予 欠 8 8 222 - 35 中山　倖羽 大成中
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中学 女子 200m 決 1 29"59 +0.6 1 125 - 26 野々村　結奈 亀岡川東
中学 女子 200m 決 2 29"61 -1.1 1 222 - 25 八木　琴音 大成中
中学 女子 200m 決 3 30"46 +0.6 1 125 - 3 井上　　樹 亀岡川東
中学 女子 200m 決 4 30"62 -1.1 1 121 - 54 藤本　みのり 亀岡中
中学 女子 200m 決 5 30"75 -1.1 1 125 - 2 牧澤　歩花 亀岡川東
中学 女子 200m 決 6 30"85 -1.1 1 225 - 24 後藤　華凜 詳徳中
中学 女子 200m 決 7 30"90 +0.6 1 214 - 50 石田　紗彩 東輝中
中学 女子 200m 決 8 30"98 +0.6 1 125 - 4 関　　綾乃 亀岡川東
中学 女子 200m 予 1 29"59 +0.6 2 4 125 - 26 野々村　結奈 亀岡川東
中学 女子 200m 予 1 29"61 -1.1 1 6 222 - 25 八木　琴音 大成中
中学 女子 200m 予 2 30"46 +0.6 2 6 125 - 3 井上　　樹 亀岡川東
中学 女子 200m 予 2 30"62 -1.1 1 3 121 - 54 藤本　みのり 亀岡中
中学 女子 200m 予 3 30"75 -1.1 1 8 125 - 2 牧澤　歩花 亀岡川東
中学 女子 200m 予 4 30"85 -1.1 1 4 225 - 24 後藤　華凜 詳徳中
中学 女子 200m 予 3 30"90 +0.6 2 8 214 - 50 石田　紗彩 東輝中
中学 女子 200m 予 4 30"98 +0.6 2 2 125 - 4 関　　綾乃 亀岡川東
中学 女子 200m 予 5 31"01 +0.6 2 3 222 - 27 松井　美陽 大成中
中学 女子 200m 予 5 33"22 -1.1 1 1 214 - 14 白川　美苑 東輝中
中学 女子 200m 予 6 33"53 +0.6 2 5 214 - 16 久田　采音 東輝中
中学 女子 200m 予 欠 1 2 214 - 15 西村　凛香 東輝中
中学 女子 200m 予 欠 1 5 121 - 50 大谷　優多 亀岡中
中学 女子 200m 予 欠 1 7 121 - 1 磯田　藍里 亀岡中
中学 女子 200m 予 欠 2 7 222 - 28 中嶋　寧音 大成中
中学 女子 800m 決 1 2'34"34 1 1 121 - 46 西川　  碧 亀岡中
中学 女子 800m 決 2 2'37"29 1 2 214 - 40 堤　　咲季 東輝中
中学 女子 800m 決 3 2'39"17 1 3 222 - 15 中嶋　瑠可 大成中
中学 女子 800m 決 4 2'48"61 1 6 121 - 12 川勝　千寿 亀岡中
中学 女子 800m 決 5 2'51"88 1 5 214 - 13 内藤　彩葉 東輝中
中学 女子 800m 決 6 2'52"41 1 7 225 - 9 石丸　琴子 詳徳中
中学 女子 800m 決 7 2'52"87 1 4 121 - 5 津田　穣里 亀岡中
中学 女子 800m 決 8 2'55"59 1 8 121 - 13 川名　凜華 亀岡中
中学 女子 800m 決 9 2'55"60 1 11 214 - 17 大塚　芽依 東輝中
中学 女子 800m 決 10 2'55"68 1 10 121 - 14 兒嶋　琉花 亀岡中
中学 女子 800m 決 11 3'02"84 1 9 222 - 10 高木　麻佑璃 大成中
中学 女子 800m 決 欠 1 12 225 - 16 水津　希穂 詳徳中
中学 女子 1500m 決 1 5'23"30 1 1 121 - 46 西川　  碧 亀岡中
中学 女子 1500m 決 2 5'30"51 1 2 214 - 40 堤　　咲季 東輝中
中学 女子 1500m 決 3 5'55"33 1 3 125 - 25 中川　紗季 亀岡川東
中学 女子 1500m 決 欠 1 4 123 - 2 西山　乃埜 亀岡中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 決 1 16"66 -0.4 1 121 - 53 西山　樺音 亀岡中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 決 2 17"10 -0.6 1 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 大成中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 決 3 17"32 -0.4 1 121 - 4 甲斐　陽奈子 亀岡中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 決 4 18"41 -0.4 1 225 - 7 髙橋　　暖 詳徳中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 決 5 18"56 -0.4 1 222 - 31 川勝　小晴 大成中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 決 6 20"15 -0.6 1 121 - 49 岩尾　菜月 亀岡中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 決 7 20"17 -0.6 1 121 - 10 植野　楓子 亀岡中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 決 8 20"29 -0.4 1 121 - 9 市原　　心 亀岡中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 予 1 16"66 -0.4 1 4 121 - 53 西山　樺音 亀岡中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 予 1 17"10 -0.6 2 6 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 大成中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 予 2 17"32 -0.4 1 6 121 - 4 甲斐　陽奈子 亀岡中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 予 3 18"41 -0.4 1 7 225 - 7 髙橋　　暖 詳徳中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 予 4 18"56 -0.4 1 3 222 - 31 川勝　小晴 大成中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 予 2 20"15 -0.6 2 5 121 - 49 岩尾　菜月 亀岡中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 予 3 20"17 -0.6 2 3 121 - 10 植野　楓子 亀岡中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 予 5 20"29 -0.4 1 2 121 - 9 市原　　心 亀岡中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 予 4 24"32 -0.6 2 7 121 - 17 野島　心愛 亀岡中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 予 欠 1 5 214 - 10 西山　果凛 東輝中
中学 女子 100mMH(0.762_8.0) 予 欠 2 4 214 - 41 長野　小春 東輝中
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中学 女子 走高跳 決 1
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 1 4m56 +2.1 1 1 225 - 6 奥村　日菜 詳徳中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 3m55 +0.4 1 2 125 - 1 畑　　天音 亀岡川東
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 4 4m16 +1.8 1 3 214 - 3 山名　雪乃 東輝中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 3m17 -1.3 1 4 214 - 7 稲荷　優香 東輝中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 7 3m85 +0.3 1 5 222 - 29 浅田　紗奈 大成中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 3m64 -0.8 1 6 225 - 12 中村　穂美 詳徳中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 8 3m76 -0.2 1 7 214 - 16 久田　采音 東輝中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 欠 1 8 214 - 12 桂　乃々花 東輝中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 3m57 +1.0 1 9 225 - 26 山田　心菜 詳徳中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 3m32 +0.9 1 10 225 - 18 谷奥　結友 詳徳中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 3m54 -0.6 2 3 222 - 14 清水　心陽 大成中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 5 4m01 +2.2 2 4 214 - 5 廣瀬　柚葉 東輝中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 3m72 -0.1 2 5 121 - 48 浅井　菜々恵 亀岡中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 6 3m91 +0.8 2 6 222 - 12 熊澤　明日香 大成中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 欠 2 7 214 - 47 森田　　零 東輝中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 欠 2 8 124 - 13 水野　佐渚 育親中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 3 4m26 -0.7 2 9 222 - 13 廣瀬　愛來 大成中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 2 4m46 +0.4 2 10 121 - 52 竹下　咲那 亀岡中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 4m55 +1.3 公 225 - 6 奥村　日菜 詳徳中
中学 女子 走幅跳 決 3m92 +1.6 公 214 - 5 廣瀬　柚葉 東輝中
中学 女子 砲丸投(2.721kg) 決 欠 1 1 225 - 20 出藏　瞳空 詳徳中
中学 女子 砲丸投(2.721kg) 決 7 6m00 1 2 121 - 8 池邉　桃花 亀岡中
中学 女子 砲丸投(2.721kg) 決 4 7m13 1 3 121 - 17 野島　心愛 亀岡中
中学 女子 砲丸投(2.721kg) 決 6 6m49 1 4 125 - 49 岩尾　菜月 亀岡中
中学 女子 砲丸投(2.721kg) 決 5 6m92 1 5 222 - 12 熊澤　明日香 大成中
中学 女子 砲丸投(2.721kg) 決 2 8m42 1 6 121 - 51 下田　茅乃 亀岡中
中学 女子 砲丸投(2.721kg) 決 3 7m16 1 7 225 - 21 大町　琉琴 詳徳中
中学 女子 砲丸投(2.721kg) 決 1 9m32 1 8 121 - 47 本田　あや 亀岡中

未登録男子 男子 100m 決 1 13"42 +0.1 1 4 10 田中　大翔 つつじヶ丘
小学生女子 女子 100m 決 1 16"13 -2.4 1 3 86 今西　柚衣 ジュニア教室
小学生女子 女子 100m 決 2 17"25 -2.4 1 5 88 中本　　鈴 ジュニア教室
小学生女子 女子 100m 決 3 18"00 -2.4 1 7 87 川井　絢乃 ジュニア教室
小学生女子 女子 100m 決 4 18"47 -2.4 1 4 89 田中　　葵 ジュニア教室
小学生女子 女子 100m 決 5 20"08 -2.4 1 6 91 中塚　南穂 ジュニア教室
小学生女子 女子 100m 決 6 20"14 -2.4 1 2 90 茨木　梨央 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 100m 決 1 15"63 -1.0 1 22 前田　侃太朗 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 100m 決 2 16"71 -1.0 1 25 本田　琉晟 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 100m 決 3 17"70 -1.0 1 28 梅原　璃空斗 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 100m 決 4 17"74 -1.0 1 26 青山　翔 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 100m 決 5 17"90 -1.0 1 24 森川　颯 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 100m 決 6 18"00 -1.0 1 29 松本　悠希 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 100m 予 1 15"63 -1.0 1 4 22 前田　侃太朗 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 100m 予 2 16"71 -1.0 1 5 25 本田　琉晟 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 100m 予 3 17"70 -1.0 1 6 28 梅原　璃空斗 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 100m 予 4 17"74 -1.0 1 7 26 青山　翔 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 100m 予 5 17"90 -1.0 1 3 24 森川　颯 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 100m 予 6 18"00 -1.0 1 2 29 松本　悠希 ジュニア教室
小学生女子 女子 800m 決 1 2'56"92 1 5 92 小林　怜花 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 800m 決 1 2'51"68 1 4 30 引田　裕也 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 800m 決 2 2'54"95 1 2 23 藪　  来飛 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 800m 決 3 2'56"76 1 3 27 上原　颯心 ジュニア教室
小学生男子 男子 走幅跳 決 1 3m86 +0.3 1 1 19 笠井　嶺斗 ジュニア教室


